Somerdale Educate Together Primary Academy
Local Governing Board Membership

Name

Rachel Cowie

Richard Vanstone

Chris Thomas-Unsworth

Rachael Bishop

Justin Greenaway

Lesley Jones

Sam O'Regan

Rachel Renney

Marie Underhill

Sasha Tilley

Governor Type

Chair of Governors
Co-opted governor

Vice-Chair
Community governor

Head teacher

Staff governor

Co-opted governor

Community governor

Staff governor

Parent governor

Co-opted governor

Clerk

Term From

30.03.21

24.11.20

September 2021

14.10.21

22.09.20

03.03.20

14.10.2021

18.10.21

23.11.21

Term To

29.03.25

23.11.24

13.10.25

21.09.24

02.03.24

13.10.25

17.10.25

22.11.25

Roles

Chair

Children in care

Staff Wellbeing and Pupil Mental Health
Exclusions

Finance
rachel.cowie@somerdaleet.org.uk

Vice Chair
Curriculum

Health and Safety
Data Link

Safeguarding
SEND

Pupil Premium

Inclusion & Diversity

Clerk
clerk@somerdaleet.org.uk



Somerdale Educate Together Primary Academy
Local Governing Board Membership- historic members in last 12 months

Name

Kate Aldworth

Jo Barr

Joanne Devine

Sam O’'Regan

Marie Underhill

Governor type

Parent governor

Head teacher

Staff governor

Staff governor

Co-opted governor

Term from

02.03.18

21.04.17

01.09.17

01.09.17

12.05.20

Term ended

14.9.21

July 21
Resigned from role

31.08.21

31.08.21
Re-elected 1410.21

11.05.21
Re-elected 23.11.21

Roles

Chair, Finance, Exclusions, SEND

Staff wellbeing and Pupil mental health

Pupil premium, inclusion & diversity, children
in care



